STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BAL. """ .£$
As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2018

Department: JUDICIARY FAR No. 2
Agency: SUPREME COURT
Operating Unit:
Organization Code (UACS).  28-001-00-00000
Funding Source Code: 206454
Approved Budget Budget Utilization Disbursements BALANCES
Adjustments 1st 2nd 3rd 4th ist 2nd 3rd 4th Unpad Obligations
Program/Activity/Project P/A/P) and Account Title] UACS Code | Approved Budgeted | (Transfer to Adjusted Budgeted Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Total Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Total Unutifized Budget (10:15) =(17+18)
Revenue (from} Revenue ending ending ending ending ending ending ending ending g O and Cemandable Natyet Due and
Realignment) March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 Demandanie
1 2 3 4 5=3+H-)4 6 7 8 9 10=(647+8+9) 1" 12 13 14 15=(11+12+13+14) 16=(5-10) 17 18
1. Agency Approved Budget
General administration and Support
General administration and Supervision
PAP
PS 50100000 635,499,885.92 635,499,885.92 635,499,885.92 - - 635,409,885.92 635,499 885.62 - 635,489 885.92 - - -
MOOE 50200000 285,380,289.83 - 295,380,289.83 156,614,604.87 - - 156.,614,604.87 155,293,999.06 - 155,293,898.06 138,765,684.96 1,320,605.81 0.00
co 50600000 14,103,506.13 - 14,103,506.13 1,349.781.13 - - 1,349,781.13 1,307,031.13 - 1,307,031.13 12,753,725.00 42,750.00 -
SUB-TOTAL 944,983,681.88 - 944,983,681.88 793,464,274.92 - - 793,464,271.92 792,100,818.11 - 792,100,916.11 151,519,409.96 1,363,355.81 0.00
GRAND TOTAL M_Q§3,SB1.88 - 944,983 681.88 793,464,11.92 - - 153,464£1.91 792,100,916.41 - 792,100,816.11 151,518,409.96 1,363,355.81 0.00
Certified Correct: Approved by:
LILIANNE E. ULGAD; C
Chief Accountant Depi

Fiscal Management and Budget Office




